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
ing in town. These three lots total 1.96 acres, with several
nice home sites. $6,500 for all three iots.

ARAB~A real farmers farm (77.6 acres), plenty of level
land for culitivation, some woods, water, just right for
Gentlemen farmer. $67,000.

MOUNTAIN LAKE RESORT—Get away from town and
enjoy the fresh air and sunshine on these iovely lofs.
MEADOWOQD SUBDIVISION—Three very nice wooded
lots totaling over 2 acres. Septic tank and foundation in-
cluded on one. All three can be yours for $7100.

FAGAN SPRINGS—414 Owens Dr. — large - wooded gen-

tle slope - price $14,000.

END OF CHAMBERS DR.—Lar lorth i
1ot $15.000- arge Northeast Huntsville
40 ACRES—Huskey Middle Mt. area. Hitly wooded land.
15 min. from Huntsville, dirt road through property, great
view. $700 per acre. .
34 BEAUTIFUL, rolling acres located 7 miles south of
Union Grove and 4 miles north of Arab. Approximately 30
acres in cultivation, this property is unique in that it has
over 1 mile of road frontage. Tremendous investment.

1603 GOVERNORS DR.—Excellent building lot in nice
;\le‘ugoiaoborhood in East Huntsville. 100'x220” sloping to rear.
5.33 ACRES on Toney Dr. Prize residential property close
to town. Tremendous view.

70 ACRE FARM—Paint Rock Vailey — Main house refur-
nished. Has masonite siding — two new commercial
heating and cooling units keep the house comfortable
summer and winter. Tenant house. Fantabulous garden
spot. Two sheds. (One has a workshop in the center). Two
barns. Two 3,000 gallon capacity electric grain bins. Buil
?hg. ;%\cing and cross fenced, two wells. In pasture. On-
y $79.500.

FOR YOU COUNTRY BUFFS—3tfo 4 acres available—Ci-
ty water, electricity, garbage pick up. Beautiful view —
$4,500 to $6,000 will buy most beautiful sites in our area.
Snuth of Tennessee River Bridae.

PRESTON ISLAND—1.24 acre wooded lot with 35" lake
frontage. Great view of Guntersville Lake. 2 bedroom
mobile home (12x55}. total price $15,000.

COMMERCIAL

PRIME COMMERCIAL PROPERTY off South Memoriai
Parkway; just off Lily Flagg Road. Will seli, lease,
and/or build to suit tenant.

COMMERCIAL LOT — Southside of Highway 72W bet-
ween Hughes Rd. and Wall-Triana Road. $15,000.

UNIVERSITY DR. — 11 acre fract — zoned light industry
— water & sewer on frontage — $680 per front ft. if sold by
frontage — or $27,500/acre. Portabie building $2,500.

MOBILE HOME PARK - Partially developed. Good
return on investment. Located 3V2 miles from courthouse
in Athens. 48 potential spaces. Includes 11 rented mobile
homes and concrete block barn that could be converted to
apartments.

UNIVERSITY DR. — Light industry, 11 acres just west of
\g;)olco Shopping Center on the North side of Unlversity

WHEELER AVE. — 120'x150°. Excellent location for car
lot, tire store, finance company, office space, owner will
sell, lease or develop for suitable tenants.

HWY. 231 SOUTH — Excellent commercial front located
at “‘Gasoline Alley.” Good highway frontage. $150 per
front foot,

FOR LEASE — 3500 sq: ft. — carpeted offices, ideal for in-
surance, drafting and engineering offices. Shoney Drive.
'HOLMES AVENUE — 2 acres of prime land with house,
$100,000. .
3299 SQ. FT. BUILDING on 81x150 ft. lot. Reception area,
office and open shop or warehouse. $45,900.

4320 SQ. FT. OF HEATED & LIGHTED WAREHOUSE.
Space located at 4819 Commercial Drive. $450.00 per
month.

WHEELER AVE. — 120'x150' excellent central location
for almost any business. Owner will lease or develope for
suitable tenant.
ABA-CADABRA DAY CARE Center and School . . .
Licensed for 40 children. Prime location. Cali for details.
FOR LEASE — 4000 sq. ft. refail business space. Very
good parking. $880/mo. 4 yr. lease required. 883-1200.
VENDING MACHINE BUSINESS — Well established,
proven profit record — over 100 machines on location (25
in warehouse}, 1974 Ford Van. Be in business immediate-
iy.
STORE FOR LEASE — Hamilton Square finished storc
20'x80°. First 50’ carpeted. Storage & bath. 32 years on
lease $720/mon. (HS)

Prime commercial tocations. Sale or lease. Call Tom Pat-
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